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Seats Name Appointed Agency Address with Zip Code Phone Term Expires

1 VACANT Parent Rep. December 31, 2022
Three Year Term

2 VACANT Private Provider December 31, 2022
Three Year Term

3 Amanda Long County - CSA Coordinator 155 West Davis St., Suite 100 540-727-3414 n/a
along@culpepercounty.gov Culpeper, Va  22701

4 Lisa Peacock, Chariperson Department of Social Services 1825 Industry Drive 540-727-0372 n/a
lpeacock@culpeperhumanservices.org Culpeper, Va. 22701 540-717-5506

5 Russell Houck Public Schools 450 Radio Lane 540-825-3677 n/a
rhouck@culpeperschools.org Culpeper, Va 22701

6 Jim LaGraffe CSB 15361 Bradford Road 540-825-3100 n/a
jlagraffe@rrcsb.org Culpeper, Va. 22701

7 Martha Carroll 16th District Ct. Services 407 E. High Street 434-293-0230 n/a
martha.carroll@djj.virginia.gov Charlottesville, Va 22902

8 Dr. Wade Kartchner Director of Health Department Fauquier Health Department 540-316-6273 n/a
wade.kartchner@vdh.virginia.gov 330 Hospital Drive, Suite 101

Warrenton VA 20186-3006
9 Kathy Campbell, Supervisor

kcampbell@culpepercounty.gov

Valerie Lamb Fiscal Agent 302 N. Main Street 540-727-3427 n/a
vlamb@culpepercounty.gov Culpeper, Va 22701

Tom S. Underwood, Supervisor Alternate

Committee Report for Board of Supervisors 2020

Date, Time and Place of Meetings: the first and fourth Friday of each month, 10: a.m., Culpeper Youth Network, 155 W. Davis St., Suite 100, Culpeper VA 22701

Purpose/Mission of Committee: Required by the Code of Virginia to manage the cooperative effort in each community to better serve the needs of troubled youth and their families and to maximize the 
use of state and community resources.  Each team shall develop interagency policies for pool funding, coordinate long-range community-wide planning, establish policies governing referrals and reviews of 
cases, manage funds, create local policies as required by the state and manage all funds in the interagency budgets allocated from the state pool of funding.  Ensure children are placed in the least 
restrictive environment while providing for their needs.
Number of Seats: 9 - Three Year Term

Name of Contact Person:  Amanda Long, CSA Coordinator

Vacancies in Current Year: TWO This Committee is composed of positions set out by State law and there are no term limits for these.

Culpeper Community Policy and Management Team (CPMT) 


